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MONOLITE Table
OVERVIEW HEIGHT 74 cm
BORIS BERLIN

SPECIFICATIONS

Table top:
Core: Recyclable composite board,
sandwich construction of 
4-layers of 4mm wood and 
lightweight paper honeycomb core
Edging: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Top: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Table leg:
Leg: Aluminium
Feet and connectors: Casted aluminium

3D-FILES OR HR-IMAGES
Check: www.functionals.eu/downloads

270 x 125 cm
106,3 x 49,2 inch

500 x 103 cm
196,9 x 40,5 inch

410 x 125 cm
161,4 x 49,2 inch 

540 x 125 cm
212,6 x 49,2 inch

610 x 125 cm
240,2 x 49,2 inch

159 cm
62,2 inch

130 cm
51,2 inch

110 cm
43,3 inch

175 x 103 cm
68,9 x 40,5 inch

250 x 103 cm 
98,4 x 40,5 inch

275 x 103 cm
108,3 x 40,5 inch

275 x 125 cm
108,3 x 49,2 inch

410 x 125 cm
161,4 x 49,2 inch

540 x 125 cm
212,6 x 49,2 inch

610 x 125 cm
240,2 x 49,2 inch

Pfleiderer WhitePfleiderer GreyFenix Grigio LondraFenix Grigio Bromo Pfleiderer BlackFenix Nero IngoFenix Bianco male

SPECIFICATIONS

Table top:
Core: Recyclable composite board,
sandwich construction of 
4-layers of 4mm wood and 
lightweight paper honeycomb core
Edging: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Top: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Table leg:
Leg: Aluminium
Feet and connectors: Casted aluminium

3D-FILES OR HR-IMAGES
Check: www.functionals.eu/downloads

BORIS BERLIN
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MONOLITE Table
OVERVIEW HEIGHT 110 cm

Pfleiderer WhitePfleiderer GreyFenix Grigio LondraFenix Grigio Bromo Pfleiderer BlackFenix Nero IngoFenix Bianco male

SPECIFICATIONS

Table top:
Core: Recyclable composite board,
sandwich construction of 
4-layers of 4mm wood and 
lightweight paper honeycomb core
Edging: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Top: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Table leg:
Leg: Aluminium
Feet and connectors: Casted aluminium

3D-FILES OR HR-IMAGES
Check: www.functionals.eu/downloads

BORIS BERLIN

159 cm
62,2 inch

140 x 140 cm
55,1 x 55,1 inch

120 x 120 cm
47,2 x 47,2 inch

130 cm
51,2 inch

110 cm
43,3 inch

159 cm
62,2 inch

175 x 103 cm
68,9 x 40,5 inch

250 x 103 cm 
98,4 x 40,5 inch

275 x 103 cm
108,3 x 40,5 inch
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MONOLITE Table
OVAL

Pfleiderer WhitePfleiderer GreyFenix Grigio LondraFenix Grigio Bromo Pfleiderer BlackFenix Nero IngoFenix Bianco male

270 x 125 cm
106,3 x 49,2 inch

500 x 103 cm
196,9 x 40,5 inch

410 x 125 cm
161,4 x 49,2 inch 

540 x 125 cm
212,6 x 49,2 inch

610 x 125 cm
240,2 x 49,2 inch

SPECIFICATIONS

Table top:
Core: Recyclable composite board,
sandwich construction of 
4-layers of 4mm wood and 
lightweight paper honeycomb core
Edging: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Top: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Table leg:
Leg: Aluminium
Feet and connectors: Casted aluminium

3D-FILES OR HR-IMAGES
Check: www.functionals.eu/downloads

BORIS BERLIN

74 cm
29,1 inch

3,6 cm
1,42 inch

10 cm
3,94 inch
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MONOLITE Table
ROUND

Pfleiderer WhitePfleiderer GreyFenix Grigio LondraFenix Grigio Bromo Pfleiderer BlackFenix Nero IngoFenix Bianco male

SPECIFICATIONS

Table top:
Core: Recyclable composite board,
sandwich construction of 
4-layers of 4mm wood and 
lightweight paper honeycomb core
Edging: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Top: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Table leg:
Leg: Aluminium
Feet and connectors: Casted aluminium

3D-FILES OR HR-IMAGES
Check: www.functionals.eu/downloads

BORIS BERLIN

74 cm
29,1 inch

3,6 cm
1,42 inch

10 cm
3,94 inch

159 cm
62,2 inch

130 cm
51,2 inch

110 cm
43,3 inch
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MONOLITE Table
RECTANGLE

Pfleiderer WhitePfleiderer GreyFenix Grigio LondraFenix Grigio Bromo Pfleiderer BlackFenix Nero IngoFenix Bianco male

SPECIFICATIONS

Table top:
Core: Recyclable composite board,
sandwich construction of 
4-layers of 4mm wood and 
lightweight paper honeycomb core
Edging: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Top: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Table leg:
Leg: Aluminium
Feet and connectors: Casted aluminium

3D-FILES OR HR-IMAGES
Check: www.functionals.eu/downloads

BORIS BERLIN

175 x 103 cm
68,9 x 40,5 inch

250 x 103 cm 
98,4 x 40,5 inch

275 x 103 cm
108,3 x 40,5 inch

275 x 125 cm
108,3 x 49,2 inch

410 x 125 cm
161,4 x 49,2 inch

540 x 125 cm
212,6 x 49,2 inch

610 x 125 cm
240,2 x 49,2 inch

74 cm
29,1 inch

3,6 cm
1,42 inch

10 cm
3,94 inch
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MONOLITE Table
ROUND HIGH

Pfleiderer WhitePfleiderer GreyFenix Grigio LondraFenix Grigio Bromo Pfleiderer BlackFenix Nero IngoFenix Bianco male

3,6 cm
1,42 inch

110 cm
43,3 inch

10 cm
3,94 inch

SPECIFICATIONS

Table top:
Core: Recyclable composite board,
sandwich construction of 
4-layers of 4mm wood and 
lightweight paper honeycomb core
Edging: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Top: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Table leg:
Leg: Aluminium
Feet and connectors: Casted aluminium

3D-FILES OR HR-IMAGES
Check: www.functionals.eu/downloads

BORIS BERLIN

159 cm
62,2 inch

130 cm
51,2 inch

110 cm
43,3 inch
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MONOLITE Table
TRIANGLE HIGH

Pfleiderer WhitePfleiderer GreyFenix Grigio LondraFenix Grigio Bromo Pfleiderer BlackFenix Nero IngoFenix Bianco male

SPECIFICATIONS

Table top:
Core: Recyclable composite board,
sandwich construction of 
4-layers of 4mm wood and 
lightweight paper honeycomb core
Edging: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Top: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Table leg:
Leg: Aluminium
Feet and connectors: Casted aluminium

3D-FILES OR HR-IMAGES
Check: www.functionals.eu/downloads

BORIS BERLIN

140 x 140 cm
55,1 x 55,1 inch

120 x 120 cm
47,2 x 47,2 inch

159 cm
62,2 inch

3,6 cm
1,42 inch

110 cm
43,3 inch

10 cm
3,94 inch
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MONOLITE Table
RECTANGLE HIGH

Pfleiderer WhitePfleiderer GreyFenix Grigio LondraFenix Grigio Bromo Pfleiderer BlackFenix Nero IngoFenix Bianco male

SPECIFICATIONS

Table top:
Core: Recyclable composite board,
sandwich construction of 
4-layers of 4mm wood and 
lightweight paper honeycomb core
Edging: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Top: Fenix or Pfleiderer
Table leg:
Leg: Aluminium
Feet and connectors: Casted aluminium

3D-FILES OR HR-IMAGES
Check: www.functionals.eu/downloads

BORIS BERLIN

175 x 103 cm
68,9 x 40,5 inch

250 x 103 cm 
98,4 x 40,5 inch

275 x 103 cm
108,3 x 40,5 inch

3,6 cm
1,42 inch

110 cm
43,3 inch

10 cm
3,94 inch


